CBV5 - Belleville - Belleville Qhc

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

Belleville QHC ATF
Belleville QHC ATF
Belleville QHC ATF
Belleville QHC ATF

Nearby beacons

code identifier

YTR TRENTON NDB

UTR TRENTON TACAN

ZZR SEVERN (TRENTON) NDB
YCF DME

YGK KINGSTON NDB

VIE COEHILL VOR/DME
Disclaimer

Ontario

Canada

CcYy

275ft (84m)

GMT -5

44,16721, -77.35041

helipad

CBV5

n/a

n/a

122.800

122.800

122.800

122.800
dist bearing
2.7 296.2°
8.1 255.6°
13.7 247.4°
18.2 295°
33 80.1°
37.5 312.5°

frequency
215

109.70

317

113.50

263

115.10

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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